C&D Yard \3
725 Independent Road G\\ Admin Offices
Oakland, CA 94621
Inert & Green Yard
5900 Coliseum Way B E E

Oakland, CA 94621 RECYCLING & SUPPLY

510-636-0852 phone | 510-636-0880 fax | www.BeeGreen.green

Rate Sheet effective 10/05/2024

725 Julie Ann Way
Oakland, CA 94621

Material Fee*
Environmental Fee charged for every load in addition to “Per Ton” or Minimum price(s)
below. “Other Items” if brought by themselves are considered a “load” and subject to the
Environmental Fee. Per Load | $14.01
Minimum fee for any “Per Ton” material listed below Minimum Fee | $37.37
Mixed Construction & Demolition (C&D) Debris
Per Ton | $147.80
Roofing Material
Commercial or built-up. Per Ton | $128.55
Clean Sheetrock/Drywall
No paint or other contaminants. Per Ton $85.85
Asphalt Shingles
No commercial or built-up roofing Per Ton | $113.85
Green Waste
Clean green material with NO garbage material. PerTon | $81.76
Difficult Green (large logs, Palm, Bamboo, Cactus, Stumps): Per Ton | $147.80
Clean Wood Waste
Pallets, lumber, plywood, etc. NOT mixed C&D, not painted, stained or treated Per Ton $81.76
Difficult Wood (Large pallets, crating, spools, items with large metal fasteners) Per Ton | $147.80
Treated Wood Waste
Treated Wood Waste exceeding 25% of load by weight or volume.
No Railroad Ties or telephone poles. Per Ton | $300.00
Inerts — Concrete, Asphalt, Bricks
Not mixed with other materials. No contaminates allowed. PerTon | $96.72
Mixed Inerts
Concrete or asphalt mixed with bricks, or either mixed with dirt. Per Ton | $114.11
Clean Dirt
Clean dirt, no concrete or asphalt, no large roots or grass. Per Ton | $96.72
Other Items
Mattresses & Box Springs each $38.29
Refrigerated Appliances each | $54.13
Appliance Fee each | $42.12

NO HAZARDOUS MATERIALS ARE ACCEPTED AT OUR FACILITY
NO LIQUIDS OF ANY KIND — NO CONTAMINATED SOILS
A soil test may be required for any load containing dirt.

We reserve the right to reject ANY load upon inspection at the scale house or tipping pad
*All loads/items will be assessed a 9.7% Regulatory Cost Recovery Fee added to total calculated cost.
Visit https://www.beegreen.green/terms-conditions/ for additional Terms & Conditions

Mon-Fri 6am-6pm; Saturday 7:30am-4:30pm; Sunday Closed

Closed New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, 4" of July, Labor Day,
Thanksgiving and Christmas Day



https://www.beegreen.green/terms-conditions/

